
Acolyte

Assistant BREAD WINE CUPS

A. Borde R. Entzel K. Dannewald USHER Pastor D. Barke B. Reed

J. Michell J. Pellerin G. Francke E. Grave E. Grave K. LeVasseur J. Smith

C. Hilt G. Giffin G. Sirera I. Grave Pastor M. Growden I. Grave

S. Hilt D. Maloy G. Sawa C. Naka G. Weber B. Growden

Jen Mayo USHER Pastor

J. Mayo C. Pearse

E. Smith G. Michell G. Francke USHER Pastor L. Busfield C. Lalanne

J. Smith J. Coleman K. LeVasseur D. Hoblack D. Hoblack D. Coleman K. Walters

C. Brocklesby R. Rhea G. Sawa J. David Pastor N. Hoffman J. David

K. Thompson D. Yee S. Bennett V. Entzel J. Taglauer M. Reed

Jen Mayo J. Gaffney Pastor

J. Mayo T. Abrams

D. Barke G. Michell K. LeVasseur USHER Pastor J. Hoffman J. Michell

B. Reed J. Pellerin D. Rees B. Busfield B. Busfield R. Hoffman C. Anderson

J. Dongieux S. Goodgion S. Bennett A. Thompson Pastor H. Rhea A. Thompson

L. Dongieux G. Saacks M. Saacks M. Growden G. Sirera J. Maloy

D. Bild USHER Pastor

J. Mayo S. Batte

E. Smith L. Beene D. Rees USHER Pastor C. Lalanne USHER

J. Smith S. Beene Standby E. Grave E. Grave J. Michell Cups

C. Hilt D. Maloy M. Saacks I. Grave Pastor K. Thompson I. Grave

S. Hilt S. Wetekamm Standby V. Entzel G. Weber L. Peters

Jen Mayo J. Gaffney Pastor

D. Bild C. Pearse

"All God's Children Got a Place in the Choir"

Worship Assistants for May

TIME GREETERS USHERS READER
COMMUNION ASSISTANTS

5
-M

a
y

1
2

-M
a
y

2
6

-M
a
y

1
9

-M
a
y

9:00

10:30

7:00

9:00

10:30

7:00

9:00

10:30

7:00

9:00

10:30

7:00

E. Grave

T. Abrams

J. Gaffney

S. Batte

T. Abrams

J. Gaffney

S. Batte

C. Pearse


